M YMISSOURI

CARES Act Recipient List

Name: Amount:
Missouri Association of Museum & Archives $10,000
Cinema St. Louis $10,000
Gem Cultural & Educational Center $2,500
The Griot Museum $10,000
Heartland Conservation Alliance $2,500
ArtsTech $10,000
Friends of Arrow Rock $12,000
Missouri Alliance for Historic Preservation $15,000
Bread & Roses Missouri $5,000
Clay County Museum & Historical Society $8,000
Kansas City Museum Foundation $20,000
Irish Museum & Cultural Center $5,000
Nodaway County Historical Society $2,500
Christian County Museum & Historical Society $1,500
National Blues Museum $10,000
Pony Express Museum $25,000
Remington Nature Center $5,000
Campbell House Foundation $11,500
Carroll County Historical Museum $7,500
Will Mayfield Heritage Foundation $4,500
Capitol City Cinema $4,000
Watershed Committee of the Ozarks $2,500
French Colonial America $17,450
Art as Mentorship $4,200

Missouri River Relief $5,000



Chatillon-DeMenil House Foundation
Cass County Historical Society

Fenton Historical Society & Museum
Grand River Historical Society Museum
National Stars & Stripes Museum & Library
Rag Tag Film Society

Ozark Greenways

KKFI KC Community Radio

Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street
Robidoux Ro Museum

Boone County Historical Society/Cultural Center
Jackson County Historical Society

Old Town Cape

St. Louis Story Stitchers Artists Collective
Ste. Genevieve Museum Learning Center
Downtown Excelsior Partnership
Pleiades (University of Central Missouri)
Jefferson Barracks Telephone Museum
Foundation for the Restoration of Ste. Genevieive
Field House Museum

Audrain County Historical Society

Buder Center for American Indian Studies
UCM History Department

St. Charles - Ludwigsburg Sister Cities
Henry County Museum

University of Missouri - Missouri Review
Ava Area Chamber of Commerce

History Museum on the Square

Harney Mansion Foundation

Ava Citizens Action League

Central Print

Missouri S & T

Frank Lloyd Wright House (2)

Highway 36 Heritage Alliance

Missouri's National Veterans Memorial

Downtown Washington Inc

$2,450
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$10,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$8,000
$6,200
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$5,400
$4,000
$2,500
$10,000
$2,000
$10,000
$8,000
$1,000
$1,000
$7,615
$5,000
$7,000
$12,500
$5,000



Cape Girardeau Historical Society
Clinton Mainstreet

National Trail of Tears Association
Missouri Main Street Connection
Wornall-Majors House Museum

Red House Interpretive Center

Uptown Jackson Revitalization

Perry County Lutheran Historical Society
Watkins Mills Association

Cole Camp Museum

Trail Regional Library

Catholic Heritage center

KCUR

Doniphan Neighborhood Assistance Program

National US Grant Trail Association

Grand Total - Grants Awarded

$8,000
$2,500
$25,250
$5,000
$12,000
$2,000
$2,500
$7,800
$5,000
$1,035
$5,000
$1,500
$30,000
$6,000
$24,000

$535,400




